25 May 23
26 May 23
12 Jun 23
19 Jul 23
14 Aug 23
16 Aug 23
11 Oct 23
11 Oct 23
29 Nov 23
29 Nov 23
29 Nov 23
30Jan 24
18 Jan 24
27 Mar 24
27 Mar 24
27 Mar 24

P Williams

L Napper
Community First
Walc

L Napper

R Carpenter
Wickstead

L Napper

HMRC

Elan City

L Napper

L Napper

Zoo Events
Wylye Valley PTA
L Napper

L Napper

Flowers village Hall coronation

Clerk Salary
Insurance

subs

Clerks Salary
Bench repairs
Play park repairs
Clerks Salary
PAYE

SID

Clerks Salary
Clerks Salary
Porta loo hire x 2
donation

Clerks Salary
Clerks expenses

796.01
266.88
459.60
184.51
266.88
100.00
158.40
293.54
171.60
2,747.99
358.89
296.45
216.00
200.00
296.65
103.98



